−30−
SUMMARY OF D.C. GEARED MOTORS
自動化、省力化機器に、特殊電装のD.C.ギヤードモータ
小型軽量、高性能、高品質、多機種、多用途
TOKUSHUDENSO D.C. Geared Motors for your Automatic and Laborsaving Equipments.
Small-Sized and Light, High Performance, High Quality, and Versatile Motor.
特　長
1.  用途に応じた設計ができる様に平ギヤータイプ、遊星ギヤー

−00H 100 0.65
TD3236G −24H 24 2.6
MODEL－10KG  D.C. GEARED MOTORS SPEED－TORQUE CHARACTERISTICS
Model Torque Reduction
Ratio
Speed Gear Length-A Weight
Motor-Gear kgf・cm N・m r/min mm kg
TD2557G−□□H
TD3236G−24H
−10KG5 11 1.08 5 300
60
TD2557G
2.6〜2.85
TD3236G
3.0〜3.25
−10KG12.5 26 2.55 12.5 120
−10KG15 32 3.14 15 100
−10KG25 53 5.20 25 60
−10KG30 63 6.18 30 50
−10KG50 95 9.32 50 30
−10KG75
100 9.81
75 20
−10KG100 100 15
−10KG150 150 10
4-M6×1.0
φ120
φ
40 φ

−00F 100 0.9
TD3116G −24F 24 3.7
MODEL－10KGFB  D.C. GEARED MOTORS SPEED－TORQUE CHARACTERISTICS
Model Torque Reduction
Ratio
Speed Gear Length-A Weight
Motor-Gear kgf・cm N・m r/min mm kg
TD2542G−□□F
TD3116G−24F
−10KG5FB 16 1.57 5 300
60
TD2542G
3.8〜4.1
TD3116G
4.5〜4.8
−10KG12.5FB 40 3.92 12.5 120
−10KG15FB 47 4.61 15 100
−10KG25FB 71 6.96 25 60
−10KG30FB 85 8.34 30 50
−10KG50FB 142 13.9 50 30
−10KG75FB
150 14.7
75 20
−10KG100FB 100 15
−10KG150FB 150 10
5
32 A 191
2.
5 4